\T/
%
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woudmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone; 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
. Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No; 4670144973 . . o . .
Buyer:
Mational Sales Department
0

Consignee:

National Sales-ljeﬁai;tment

0

Buyer's VAT:

 Tax Invoice

. X0 33982 KZND Florida Hoo

©ZAR

440701 Havana Club 3Y0 12x750ml 43% .0000
200202 Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 0000
200702 Absolut Raspberri 12x750ml 38% .0000
250381 Olmeca Extra Aged 12x750ml 35% .0000
250230 Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% .0000
250531 Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 0000
140400 Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% .0000
141203 Beefeater Dry 12x750ml 44% .0000

| BankingDetails

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *Fkxk%¥0023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 1 of 2

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

6.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
5.00

AR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
a.0a

T T
Date: . 2025-04-23
Customer: - ' 901

Branch / Pla;_i't':_'_- ' KZND
Warehouse L . - Ref:1725
Order No .+ 116224 5K
Liquor License:

A e | O
Payment Term:: ’ SkEiays from
it e StAtement

‘[d)”!scmmt s VAf ,“ T;:talArn?unt

Li
0.00 quorDR“nners Durb
0.00 EBRIEFgy 8N
0.00 Slgneq
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

. Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:

Signature:

Date:

< e~ s
<A
AS . OETAcr S




Ve
o
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Weodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
. Rego:1984/004226/07 '
| Vst No:4670144573 |

. Taxinvoice

National Sales Department National Sales Department Date:’
4] 0 2

1551423
2025-04-23

Customer: | 901
Branch/Plant: | KZND

' ! Ref:1725
| 16224 5X

Warehouse LL:
OrderNo: -~
Liquor License:

Buyer's VAT:

| X0 33982 KZND Florida Hoo | ZAR

7% 30 Days from
statement

Bank]ngnetaﬂs R —

. Recelved in good order on behalf of customer |

Account No: *EEXITE023 Signature:

Branch SOUTH AFRICA ) Date:

Page 2 of 2



