

**Pernod Ricard  
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:**  
National Sales Department  
0

**Consignee:**  
National Sales Department  
0

**Doc No:** 1551423  
**Date:** 2025-04-23  
**Customer:** 901  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref: 1725  
**Order No:** 16224 5X  
**Liquor License:**

Buyer's VAT:

**Requested Date:** 2025-04-22

**Customer PO:** XO 33982 KZND Florida Hoo

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** 30 Days from statement

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
440701	Havana Club 3YO 12x750ml 43% .0000	EA	6.00	0.00	0.00		
200202	Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% .0000	EA	3.00	0.00	0.00		
200702	Absolut Raspberri 12x750ml 38% .0000	EA	1.00	0.00	0.00		
250381	Olmecca Extra Aged 12x750ml 35% .0000	EA	3.00	0.00	0.00		
250230	Olmecca Silver 12x750ml 43% .0000	EA	3.00	0.00	0.00		
250531	Olmecca Reposado 12x750ml 35% .0000	EA	3.00	0.00	0.00		
140400	Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% .0000	EA	2.00	0.00	0.00		
141203	Beefeater Dry 12x750ml 44% .0000	EA	5.00	0.00	0.00		

Liquor Runners Durban  
DEBRIEFED

Signed

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** \*\*\*\*\*6023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

**Name:**  
**Signature:**  
**Date:**

Sam Puri  
[Signature]  
25.04.2025

  
**Pernod Ricard**  
**South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
 Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:**  
 National Sales Department  
 0

**Consignee:**  
 National Sales Department  
 0

**Doc No:** 1551423  
**Date:** 2025-04-23  
**Customer:** 901  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref: 1725  
**Order No:** 16224 SX  
**Liquor License:**

Buyer's VAT:

**Requested Date:** 2025-04-22

**Customer PO:** XO 33982 KZND Florida Hoo

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** 30 Days from statement

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
						<b>Total VAT</b>	<b>Total Including</b>
						0.00	
						<b>COD Total</b>	

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** \*\*\*\*\*6023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



**Received in good order on behalf of customer**

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_